Ethernet multifunction counter system
4 counter inputs (incremental, sin/cos), 16 digital I/O, 24 V
MSX-E1701 / MSX-E1711 / MSX-E1721
4 incremental counter inputs
or 8 PWM outputs (MSX-E1701)
4 sin/cos counter inputs 1 Vpp (MSX-E1711),
11 µApp (MSX-E1721) with A, B, C (index) signals
16 digital I/O, 24 V, status LEDs

42
Intelligent Ethernet systems, counter – MSX-E1701 / MSX-E1711 / MSX-E1721
Ordering information
MSX-E1701 / MSX-E1711 / MSX-E1721
Ethernet multifunction counter system, 4 counter inputs (incremental, sin/cos), 16 digital I/O, 24 V.
Incl. technical description, software drivers and ConfigTools.
Versions
MSX-E1701:		 5 V RS422 incremental counter inputs
MSX-E1701-24V:	 24 V incremental counter inputs
MSX-E1711:		 Sin/cos inputs, 1 Vpp
MSX-E1721:		 Sin/cos inputs, 11 µApp
Specifications
Incremental counter inputs (MSX-E1701)
Number of inputs:	 4 x incremental counters each with A, B, C and D signals
5 V inputs (MSX-E1701 version)
Differential inputs:	 Complies with the EIA standards RS422A
Input type:	 Differential or TTL (with reference voltage)
Common mode range:	 +12 / -7 V
Input sensitivity:	 ± 200 mV
Input hysteresis:	 50 mV typ.
Input impedance:	 12 kΩ min.
Max. input frequency:	 5 MHz
„Open Circuit Fail Safe Receiver Design“
ESD protection:	 Up to ±15 kV
24 V inputs (MSX-E1701-24 version)
	 For 24 V encoders. Only 24 V signals can be connected.
Nominal voltage:	 24 VDC
Max. input frequency:	 1 MHz at nominal voltage
Input impedance:	 > 1 MΩ